  REVISED 1/26
MIL-DTL-24624 Lexair, Inc.
Type I and II, Style A and B 2025 Mercer Road
FAB Brochure Lexington, KY 40511
 P: 859-255-5001  F: 859-255-6656
                                                                          Made in the USA
HIGH PERFORMANCE BUTTERFLY VALVES

FIG# TRIM# SIZE PRESSURE
362 143 2-1/2" - 14" 275 PSI
PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
TRIM PART SIZE FIGURE
END
VARIATION
143 703 YYY
360
WAFER 033
362
LUGGED
VALVE SIZE PART NUMBER WAFER PART NUMBER LUGGED
2-1/2" 143-703-025-360-033 143-703-025-362-033
3" 143-703-030-360-033 143-703-030-362-033
3-1/2" 143-703-035-360-033 143-703-035-362-033
4" 143-703-040-360-033 143-703-040-362-033
5" 143-703-050-360-033 143-703-050-362-033
6" 143-703-060-360-033 143-703-060-362-033
8" 143-703-080-360-033 143-703-080-362-033
10" 143-703-100-360-033 143-703-100-362-033
12" 143-703-120-360-033 143-703-120-362-033
14" 143-703-140-360-033 143-703-140-362-033
ALL VALVES LISTED ABOVE MEET THE REQUIREMENTS OF USCG CATEGORY "P"
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
BODY 316SS
DISC 316SS/ENP
STEM 17-4PH SS
TAPER PINS 17-4PH SS
SEAT  SS/CR-RTFE
BUSHING SS/NIT-RTFE
PACKING GRAPHITE
EXTERNAL FASTENERS 316SS
______________________________________________________________________________